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. Dnl I Nt\ nnnMrT~D DESCRIPTION -

AB 1-3 DOWNING, JACK L .. . 
2803 N. COMMERCIAL . 

. 
A 2-4 DREW, JOHN . 

3102 N. GANTENBEIN - • . 

A 4-7 DUMAS, LUCILLE 
3316 . GANTENBEI 

A 4-7 DYE, JorAS 
3316 N. GANTENBEIN 

RS 3-4 E.'\DEN, ALEX, JR . 
2740 N. VANCOUVER 

A 2-5 EDWARDS , CHESTER . 
227 N. MONROE 

A 4-11 ELLIS , ROSCOE I 

- 233 N. COOK . . 
• • 

R 8-9 FAULKNER, FANNIE . 
327 N. FARGO . 

E 2-5 MACK , FERRELL A. 
2732 N. KERBY 

R 9-7 FIELD,_ HERBERT . 
417 N. MONROE 

E 2-7 FISCHMAN , STEPHEN M. 
553 N. KNOTT 

E 3-7 FLORES , JESSIE . 
540 N. KNOTT 

E-4-7 FLOWERS , LONNIE . 
423 N. RUSSELL 

A 2-8 FRAHS, THEODORE 
3111 N. VANCOUVER 

AB 3-2 FRARY, MYRA L. . • 2932 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-2 FRYKMAN, MARGARET 
3137 N. COMMERCIAL 

R 10-10 CARNETT ALBERT . 529 N . MONROE 

RS 3-6 GLASS LILLIAN ( CONL~YJ 
2728 . VANCOUVER 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCAT ION RECORD 

Project Name Parcel No. ------------- Advisor ---------------
CI I en t ' s Name Phone 

Address Ethn Age ---------------- -------- -------
□ Male 

Female 

□ Fam I ly 

Indivi dual 

Family Composition 

Total Number in Family -----
wife, husband ---

Other: R 1 eat on A ,ae R 1 eat on A ,qe 

□ Harried 

Single 

Renter/Occupant 

D Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer 

Address 

Other Source of Income 

Total Monthly Income 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ ( ) 

Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for We lfare 

~ YES 

[i} YES 

(l] YES 

Presently Receiving Welfare [&1 YES D NO 

Other Assistance -----------
El lg Ible for (Other) 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

@ YES □ NO 

Date of Initial Interview \\ - Date of Info pamphlet delivery 11/1 ----------- --..,------
Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires ---------- ------ -----
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate Initial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 



• • 
DWELL! NG Utll T FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sale 

Private Rental 

Other 

Total Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Single Fam i 1 y 

Duplex 

Multipl Fam i 1 y 

Q 

Age of Housing Unit 

Size of Habitable Area 

Furnished with claimant's furniture 
I I YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$ Utilities -------
Monthly Housing Payments$ Taxes --

Liens S (please explain) ---------
Acquisition Price$ Amenities ---------- -------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address LPA Referred Self Referred ------------------ __ ..;;;;.____ --
Private Sales Single Fam i 1 y }< Outside city D Outs I de state 0 
Private Rental Duplex r" Age of Housing Unit ~ ..,7yr 
Other Mul tiple Fam i 1 y ~ SI ze of Hab I tab 1 e Area ;,u,0 - I ~4<' 

No. of Rooms 5 No. of Bedrooms ~ 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Rent$ ---------
Taxes$ Utilities$ ---------- ------
RHP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ ------ Total Rent Assistance$ ------

Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales _ ___;;::s:.., __ MCW OTHER ( ) -- ----
Standa rd Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- Other ( ) -- ----

Benefits Received 

Date Ck# Type Proount $ -------- ------- -------- --------
Date Ck# Type Proount $ -------- ------- --------- ---------
Date Ck# -------- Type Amount $ ------ -------- --------



• • 
RESIDENTIAL R~LOCATION RECORD 

s· c 
CLIENT'S NAME DUMAS, Luci le RE LO CAT I ON ADV I SOR_jl4~c~,~A:i;t~e:z:1sb~----

ADDRESS 5227 N.E. 15th PHONE 284-8401 PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE R-20 

SEX F ETHN B VETERAN AGE 42 ----- --- --- PARCEL NO . ____ A_4_-.... 7.._ _______ _ 

MARITAL STATUS Single TENURE Tenan t 
DATE ON SITE: A11m1c;t I Jq4q 

DISABILITY ----- INDIV X FAMILY ---- INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : May 26, 1971 

ELI GIBLE FOR: PU BLI C HOUS ING_ FHA 235 __ _ DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ ACQUISITION: October I 2 , 1971 

IN IT I AL I NT ERV I EW __ N_o_v_em_b_e_r_l _2-, _l_.9...,7_1 ____ _ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED -----
NOTICE TO MOVE No DATES EFFECTIVE ----- EXP IRATION DATE ------ ----- ---------

OTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY Jewel 1 Denson 5227 N.E. 15th 284-8401 ____________________________________ ......._ _______ _ 
ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Emp loyer Disabled $ ____ _ N ame e a 10n R 1 t. A ,Qe 
Address -------------MC W Murray 14 3 .00 
Social Security ----------Pens ion -------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 143 .00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i nq 1 e Fam i 1 v Age of Structure 1905 No. Rooms 2 
Subsidized Renta l Mu 1 t i P 1 e Fam i 1 v ,.. No. Bedrooms Furn. _Unfurn - -Pub 1 i c Hous i na Duolex Utilities$ 
Private Rental X Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ so ,Qg (l cm) 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Taxes$ ---- Equity$ ____ _ 
Size of Habitab le Area I, 177 sq. ft. Li ens $ ----

HOUSING REFER RALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A .qency D t a e 
J'V1 r/ , ,. ('I I f ~,, 1-r Multnomah Countv Welfare 
J' l/r, I 

, 
T' '. , ' Food Stamp Proqram 

l t. ~ S- ti.E.. ' ,1 a.at:, Housina Authoritv 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION· REASONS · 
Aooeals 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracinQ) 
Other (death. etc.) --

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Project Date Moved In ----Address -----------------Outside Proiect Re as on - ------------------
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred X ------------- LPA Referred _____________ _ 

Address 1035 N Skidmore Phone Date of Move January 4, 1972 -----
WHERE RELOCATED· . s ss -Same Ci tv X Subsidized Sales S i nq I e Fam i i · · X l ---Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu I t i o I e F a_!TI i 1 y I 

Out of State Public Housina Duolex 
Private Rental ~ Mobile Home 
Private Sales ~ 

Furnished_Unfurnished_Number of Rooms_Nunber of Bedrooms-1.,__Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ _____ _ 

Age of Structure : Taxes $ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Name of Moving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor John D. Medak 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Tvoe Ck# Date Amount Purchase Price $ IO 1000. 0 

RHP s -1Rental TACO s 
TACO 1Rental s 

Down Payment $ 2,000.00 

TACO 1Rental s RHP $ 2 ,ooo .00 
TACO Rental s 
TACO I Sales) 314 EH 2/29/72 S 2.000 .00 
Fixed Movina 114 EH 2/29/72 s 215.00 

Total Down - $ 2.000.00 

Actual Move s 
Storaqe s 

Total Mortgage $ 8 1 00~_.~? 

Incident a I s 
Interest s 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIV ED $ 2,215.00 

REALTOR :_~J-o_h_n...__P~•-Mue~d~a~k._ ___ ESCROW CO. Security Escrows Co.OFFICER Pat Akers 

• • 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER • Oat"'e Relocation t---------------------------------------,1Jo1-ker 
2/9/71 Survey: Would like to relocate - simi Jar situation. Cal led and arranged 

for meeting with Luci le Duma s. 

Note to Fi le: 
Luci le Dumas , daughter of Jewel I Den son, has been living with her mot her 
for the past few years . Jewel I Denson was found eligible to receive 
certain benefits under the Uniform Relocation Act of 1970. During the 
initial survey when the comm ission computed income received by Mrs. Jewel I 
Denson, it was determined that she received rental income from three renter 
one of those being Luci le Dumas. However, the question ha s been raised 
concerning Lu c i le Dumas ' eligibility to receive any benefits under the Act. 
Since Luci le is related to Mrs. Denson and is currently occupying living 
quarters in the same dwelling as Mrs. Denson, the prevailing opinion is 
to treat them as a family and award benefits only to Jewell Denson. The 
problem with this opinion lies in the fact that Mrs. Dumas pays room and 
board o d therefore could qualify as a tenant. Stan Jones, Project 
Supervisor, has determined that Mrs. Dumas wi 11 be eligible to receive cert ,n 
benefits if and when she moves into a unit not occupied by her mother. 
I called Mrs . Dumas and asked that she come into our office on I 1/12/71 to 
discuss the above matter. 

11 /12/ I Luc i le Dumas came into our office today. I outlined the benefits that 
might be avai !able, depending on her eligibility. She said that she would 
like to purchase a house and would begin looking right away. 

11 /15/ I Mrs. Dumas called and said that she found a house to buy. She asked that 
I contact Mr. Earl Leach at Medak Realty for more information. Mr. Leach 
came into our office and said that he had located a house that Mrs. Dumas 
was interested in buying. The asking price is $13,000 with monthly 
payments of $130.00. Mrs . Dumas has a monthly income of $143.00 and 
cannot afford to pay house payments of the above amount. Using 25°/o of ones 
monthly gross income as a rule of thumb, Mrs. Dumas should not expend 
more than $38.00 for rent and/or house payments. Considering her a low 
level of income I called Mrs. Dumas and expressed my feelings concerning 
the above matter. I told her that she might be better off if she rented 
for awhile unti I she was financially able to buy. I suggested that she 
consider public housing or the subsidized rental program. She insisted 
on buying a house and said that she would contact me later. 

12/31/ 1 Mrs. Dumas had looked at several houses and found one that she wanted 
inspected at 1035 NE Skidmore. Waiting for return of inspection report. 

$10,000 is the asking price. 

Mrs. Dumas has signed earnest money on 1035 N. Skidmore and filed claim 
for funds to ma ke down payment. Also, had Bui !ding Dept. inspect house. 
Some noncompliance. 

WSJ 
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• • •• • • • • 2216 N . E. 82ND AVENUE • PORTLAND OREGON 97220 • TELEPHONE 255 -3733 

r-chru~ry 28 . 1972 

'r. Chet ani ls 
Portland Devclo m nt Commission 
235 , • ~1onroe 
Portland. Oregon 97227 

Dear r. Daniels: 

Re: Escrow. o. 4449 
MAP~ ATHA EVANGF.LI TIC CEITER T DUMAS 
1035 . • E. Skidmore Street 

Pursuant to our conversation we are cnclo ing a coy of the 
escrow closing state ent. 

e a · 
offic 
may be 
our of 

that you lea e forward the required funds to our 
as soon a ossible . If there is any question or if we 
of any further assistance, lease do not hesitate to call 
ice. 

Yours very truly, 

SECURITY CROWS IC. 

PA:ap 
Enclosur 



......... 
·-···-2216 N E 82ND AVE' PORTLAND ORE 97220 

Property 
address : 

1035 N. E. Skidaore 
INSTRl1CTIOI\S 

• Escrow N 

Date ., +-«t 1 • 

w .. ai;rt-t· t<, acc1•pt o r pay, as t he C&llf' may b,· . th .. amount iih <>wn bP!ow a,1 final sf'ttl1·n1t·nt or th1.'l Is, 10w. auth.,, 11., • ~ ou to (·1111, ct a n ,t t11,-hu1,-, th, .l1111,t1l't­
,-1J,,wn 1,••low !>ll dc,s111g of t hls escrow and autho rizf' th ,• recording and /o r dPltv, •r~ tn tlw parti, ·-. , nt1t1'•d tlwrl'!o ,,r .lll 111;.ll um, ·nts which w, ha,•• ,I, p,1:,:1t , .t •• • 
wi ll ,11 posi t with y,,u in this regard and &!! b Plow Indicated. l' nl f'ss o thnwi~!l' prondt•d. y1,u will tau:•1• a t,tl ,. rnsura111 " pnllc~· Ill us ual form to b, 1,-su,-d 111,ur 111.: 
purrha.-,,-r frH• a nd C'IPar of t•ncumbrances. ,,xcept thosr exP<:Utl'd or assumed hr purcha,wr. builrltng and us,• r,·st rietions , a.",·m•'nts and r, s, n ·at 1011,.. nf r ,-< ·11 nl 
zi.nin g or<J1111rn1·u,. rnalt<·rs atl8chlng by or through purchaiwr. obligations of n•cord payablP by partr <>;i pt 1or in tit!,• to s,•11, r 1f buy,r 1,ai pu1, ha..,in!! a,-,-ii.::nn1t·n 
,,f 1·o ntra<'l w ,. app,unt you our attornl'y in fac t to prcpart> any docum,•nts nec,•ssar~· to compl <> t•• th i>< <'><c row o n forms now in u,i ,• by, ,, u and tu fill 111 irw,,mp!, t, 
111-<trum• n ts and ,·orrN·t 1•rrors In accordancl' with thesP instrurtlons and tltl t· rPport. Yo u shall not b, • h<•ld re,;pon><1bl, • for adjustnwnt of an~· wat, 1 hill and fu, I 
1,1I <>n pro·mi!<Pi<. o,,IJ,·••ry o f pO!!Sf'!ISion is not a part of this l'Sc ro w or your obligation. You may a><!-lum,• that any fin, 111 ,u1anc, pn l1c~- 111 1·1on111•1111111 with tl11-
•·-<rrow ism fore• and dl'Pc·t and that thP ne<:P!lsary prPmium theri:>for has bel'n paid . Shoulrl you ht> unahl" to complf't, · thi:< ,•~crow lwcaus, of 111ah1ht, 11 1 relu, -
tam:, on our part, W I' agrPP to pay your cancf'lla.tion PXpensPs. You shall bf' rPsponsible o n ly for th .... x,•rfl!-IP nf ordi nar~ rar,. 111 th P prup,•r (I, It, ,•r~ nf th, :-<uh.1,, t 
matt• r of th1 >< •·sn ttw a nd arP hf'rPb)r r PIPased from an y furth ;,r liability in th P prPmllws . Should t.onfhctinl! rlt•mand:< h, mad, upon you . ~ ou ha,, . th, nl,!ht to 
withh•1ld and i,; t,,p all further pf'rformance of this Pscrow until you receh·p notic1• ><atl,ifactory to you of th•· ~• ·ttl •·nwnt o f tlw rnntro,·••rsy or at ynur d1s1" 11 .. 11 
) ,,u may int1·rpl, ·ad th,• matt1> r . You are not r l'qulrt>d to takt> any action to detl'rmi nl' any controve rsy in eonnH.' t1on Jwr, ·w1th . and 1f you a1 ,. 111ad, · a part~ to an, 
ht11{at11,n hr<,ug-ht hy or a~ainst us p!'rtalning hf'n•to or should you inte rplead this matt!'r you shall bf' n•1mb ur:<,' d for all eo,;ts. ,·x1wn"•" and at torn,, f , ," 
"' •·a _,,.,n, ,1 tli• ·l" h,· Th l'Rt• in11 truc-tl ons arf' irrp,·ocabl" for s ixty rlayR Crom dat" o f titl e· insuranr,• rPport or romp I, lion nf flnancinJ: whil-h •, ,•r r, lat• ••· 

STATEMENT 

Purchase and Sale Pr ice ................ ........ ......... ......... .. ........ . 

Earnest Money ...... ................ ............ . ......... . ........ • ... • • • • 

( X ) Contract 
( ) Mortgage 
( ) Trust Deed With 

( U New ( 

) Contract 
( ) Mortgage 
( ) Trust Deed With ______________________ _ 

( ) New ( ) Assumed ( ) Payoff 
Mo. paymt $ ·nctuding"" ____ _ int. 
not including taxes and fire insurance premiums. 
Next payment _______ _ _____________________ _ 

Pro-Rate of Current Taxes: 
( x ) Paid ( ) Unpaid _____________________ _ 

( ) Paid ( ) Unpaid ______ -'--'---------------

Pro-Rate of Fire Insurance : ____________________ _ 

Amount $ 12 .000.QO DPP Expires 2/16/75 
Amount $ _________________ Expires, _______ _ 

Till<' Insurance ... . . ..................................... ......... ....... . . 
Broker 's Commission . .. . .. . ........ ....................................... . 
Escrow Fe .................. ............. .................................. . 
Loan T ransfer or Assumption Fee ............. . ........... • . • . .. - • • • • • • • • • • -

.ltffmm. S.t....,s - .................................. ... . . -. . .. , . ,,.,91 • ~~ 

Recording Fees: Deed ...................... .... . ...................... . 
Mortgage or Trust Deed .......... .. ..................... . 
Release of Mortgage or Reconveyance ..................... . 
Contract of Sale ........ ................................ . 
Assignment of Contract .............. . . .. ........... . ... . 

Seller shall pay for water used to elate of possession and buyer 
shall pay for ail, if-,, left a prMt1e1, both outside 
escrow. 
Balance b From Undersigned ............................... .......... ..... . 

Certified True and Correct 
t-' ro111 informatwn fur n i:-<h<'d u,. . 

SECURITY ESCROWS INC. 

By ____________ _ 

Total Debits and Credits 

Elaetric • Dullas 

Debits Credits 

10. 000.00 

a.000.00 

35.00 

1:e,141,;a 19 , 141,11 



March J, I 972 . 

Security !1crows Inc. 
2216 N. !. 82nd AYenue 
Portland, Ore90f' 97220 

Attn: ,at Aur.1 

Re: Escrow No. ~ 
DUNAS, !l•t~lc L. 

Gent,.._, 

Enclosect Is our warrant, ,.... llt !H, fn the IIIIOUl'lt of $2,ZJS • 
.... ..,. Doi lar1 of t t repreHntl • lltp lac••nt Hou1I 
for Tenants and Certain Others, -'11th 111111 Is to be held f 
J t account you receive notice fr.a11 the c 

•trlc ...... hN,.,. does occw,Y, stirMlerd 
10)5 N. . .... fWII Thi 1 $2, 

WSJ:slc 

enclosure 



U~ ~I.Ol'MENT FUND-l'IIOJECT ~NDITUIIES-EMANUEL -.TAI., OIIE. II-CO. 
' r.oaTLAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 

1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N'/ 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

PAY TO Security 1,c,., 

Warrant Number 

314 EH 

------, 19 2 

$2,115.00 

______________________ DOLLARS 

AUTHORl:U:D 81GNATURll 
TO THE TIEASUIH Of THE 

CITY Of ,OITLAND, OIIGON 
ze NON-NEGOTIABLE 

AUTHORl%1:D 81GNATURI: 

Portland Development Commission 224-000 
Dl:TACH 111'.l"ORI: Dl:,.OSITIN G CHl:CK 

DATE INVOICS OR 
C ONTlltACT NOS . DllSC R1n1ON 

De,-lt I• .-er_, for ll•trlc Luci le -•• MP for 
T-t• ,er clef■ fll-4. ,,_ JJl6 N. a.nt I• 
(,arcet A-'-7). 

L-, •• IN' ,., ... , .,, .... .. ,, ... ,.,..., -..... , ,.,, ..... 

Account Distribution 

ANOUNT 

E 1501 Relocatio Paywtent (EH) 
(RHP $2,000.00) 
(Fixed p,yment - Individual $ 215.00) 

$2,215.00 

AI\COUNT 

.,,211,00 



• 

February 14, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attention: Chet Daniels 

Gentlemen: 

• 

This is to authorize you to make my check for a Replacement Housing 
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others, in the sum of $2,000.00, and 
check for moving expenses and dislocation allowance in the sum of 
$215 .00, payable to SECURITY ESCROW, and to deposit said check in 
my escrow account, number 4449 at Security Escrow, 2216 N. E. 82nd 
for the purchase of the house at 1035 N. Skidmore, Portland, Oregon. 



• • CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if app I i cab I e) 
Emnauel Hospital Project 

PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self- Inspection 
of Repla cement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purchrsed and occupied a 
dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks I and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
11\vhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10.000 or imprisoned not more than five years. or both. 11 

I . FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 
DUMAS, Elmetric Luci le 

2. DWELLING UNIT FROM HHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address: ------------3316 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment or· room number: ______ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms: -0-

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------
b. Apartment or room number: -------
c. Number of bedrooms: -----

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------

I 035 N, Ski dmoce, Pact land, ore goo 
b. Number of bedrooms: 2 ---
c. Downpayment: $ -------

PARCEL NO. 
d. 
e. 

d. 
e. 

d. 

e. 

Fam i 1 y X Individual 

A-4-7 
Monthly rent a 1: $ 50.00 

Date you moved out of this 
dwe 11 i ng: October I I 1 ~z I 

Month-Day-Year 

Mont h 1 y rent a 1 : $ 
Date you moved into this 
dwe 11 i ng: 

Month-Day-Year 

Incidental expenses (tot a 1 from 
table on next page): $ 
Date you purchased this 
dwe 11 i ng: 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEO~/NER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ----------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (include ZIP code): -------

c. Date of move: ------------Month- Day-Year 

TC0-1 Page I. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit : $ -----

e. Will you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 

Yes ___ No 
If 11Yes 11

, total number of 
months you wi 11 require tempor-
ary housing: ___ months 



• • 
6. I submit this information in support of a c I aim for a• Rep I acemeA.t Housing Payment 

under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U. S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Sectio, 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

1 

'ff) 
2-14-72 X tL_;LcL:~0~ 
Date Signature of Clai'mant (s) 

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling : 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE 

~ 

Charged to Cl aim- Paid Direct 1 y I Anount 
It em ant on Closi ng by Claimed Pmount 

Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

$ $ $ ~ 

l 

' ' 
TOTAL ~$ s s !I ' s 
l/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



• • NAME & ADDRESS OF CLIENT: COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

t' :.: / i _., t., //I./ ►rt/ ll.a -1, < , /; 

~ ? / ~f {r ~ 
Date 

A. COMP UT AT I ON OF DOHNPAYME NT ASS I STANCE FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO UN IT PURCHASED 

Required lnformat ion 

l. lvnount nece s sary for downpayment 

2. Cos ts inc idental to purchase (Tot a l amount approved 
by agency, f rom tabl e on c laim form, Column (e) 

Computation 

3. Base amount (Sum of Lines 1 and 2) 

NOTE: If Line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, and 
6 and enter the amount of line 3 on line 8 a. 

4. Amount o~ Line 3 in excess of $2,000 

Line 3 

5. Amount on Line 4 divided by 2 

line 4 

$ ____ _ 

- $ _____ 2.J,,. __ o o __ o..;. ...... o __ o 

$ ___ _ 

2 

6. Matching amount (If amount on Line 5 exceeds $2,000, 
enter $2,000. Otherwise, enter the amount on line 5.) 

]. Base amount (Sum of amount on Line 6 and $2,000) 

Line 6 

8. Anount of downpayment assistance 

a. Amount on Line 3 or Line 7 

b. Minus adjustments (attach explanation; 
e.g., amount previously received for 

$ ___ _ 

+ $ __ 2 ,_o_o_o ._o_o 

rental assistance payment) - $ _____ _ 

TC0-3 

(Enter this amount in the space provided 
in Bloc k 4 on page one of thi s for m.) 
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• • DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME OF CLAIMANT Elmetric Luci le Dumas Parcel No. __ A_-_4_-_7_ 

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland DeyeJogmept Commission 

I. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition?~Yes _ No 

Tenant's initial date of rental: August I, 1949 

Date of Acquisition: October 12, 1971 

Owner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation 
of negotiations? x Yes __ No 

Date of Rental or Purchase: 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: May 26, 1971 

3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a 
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant ~oved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month- Day-Year 
4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

s. 

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has 
been inspected. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
issued by the Department of Housing and Urb n Development pursuant thereto. There-
fore, this claim is hereby approved and pay nt in the amount of$ 2 1000.00 is 
authorized. 

Date 

RECORD OF PAYMENTS Date 2f P1~ment Check N!;!!!ber tmoyot 
a. Claimant moved to rent a I unit 

( I ) Lump-sum payment $ 
(2) Annua 1 payment 

1st Year $ 
2nd Year $ 
3rd Year $ 
4th Year $ 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purchased ~&m .2~~1-7~ 31':/.. EH $ «.OD0.00 

I ► 
c. Homeowner temporarily 

displaced $ 

TC0-6 Page 6. 



• • • \.JORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME 
__, _________ _ / 

PROJECT NO._--'-------------
I. Full name of claimant: ___ Family Individual ---

I L / / /r: 
2. Owe I Ii ng unit from which you moved: Parcel No. lt .,, 

a. Address ~ _, I , di. , c. Number of bedrooms I 
;i,;;; 

I d. Monthly rental $ -j.- , . 
' ,;, 

' b. Apartment or room number e . Date displaced c:2<:: ; / i' -, 

3. Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL) 
a. Address c. Number of bedrooms ---------------------- d. Monthly rental $ _______ _ 
b. Apartment or room number __ _ e. Date moved in ---------

4. Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE) 

a. Address :'f ;3 ~ , d/ 
t_ "' / J,,,. 

c. Downpayment $__. _____ _ 
d. Incident a I expenses $ rrelt ,f 

b. Number of bedrooms ----- e. Date of purchase ;. '-t, / (i (L 

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP) 
a. Address from which you moved ________________________ _ 
b. Address to which you moved _________________________ _ 

c. Date of move ---------------d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $ _____ _ 
e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? ___ Yes ___ No 

If yes, total number of months in temporary housing ____ months 

Incidental expenses • 
.l!.!w, Charged to claimant Paid by Claimant Claimed Approved 

$_____ $ _____ $ _____ $ ____ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: 

Determination 

1. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? ___ Yes ___ No 
Tenant's initial date of rental ff- I- -Yz 

> 
Date of acquisition , f:1:i. , i f Z: 
°"ner-occupant's initial date of ownership ___________ _ 

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations?....L,_Yes _No 
Date of rent a I or purchase - "'/ ? 
Date of initiation of negotiations __________ _ 

3. Is replacement housing sta ndard ? ___ e s ___ No 
If previously substandard , date found standard ______________ _ 

4. Certificati on: l , ., ;, I 
(/mount of t hi s c laim $ "t"'f • ) ---------

, 

TC0-7 
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• • • CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAM I LI ES Al D I ND IV I DUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODJ: vr LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Port I and Oeve 1 op,nent Corm1i ss ion Emanuel Hospital Project 
I 700 SW Four th /1, ,enue Pr j Numb r: ORE R -20 
Port 1 and, 0 reg<;..;.m~9:..:7--2~0 __ 1 ___________________________ _ 

PE NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEME NT. U.S.C. Ti le 18 , S c . 1001, provides: 
1 .lhoeve r, i n any matter within the jurisdi ction f any d p rt m nt or a ncy of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . or mak any fa l s , fie itious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, o r mak s r u a ny fal e writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any fal se, fie i iou o r fraudul nt s tatment or 
entry, s hall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprison d no mor than fiv years, 
or both. 11 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAI MANT Fam ily X Individual 

2. 

3. 

4. 

--- ---
DUMAS, El metric Luci le 

DATE (S) OF MOVE 
10-26-71 

DUELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address 

PARCEL NO. A-4-7 

----------------33 l 6 N. Gantenbein, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. \~as it furnished with your own furniture? 

Yes x No ---
DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ------1035 N. Skidmore, Portland, Oregon 
b. /!partment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and c 1 oset s: I ------------

e. Date you moved into this 
address: 8/1/49 -------------

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

___ Yes x No 
I f "Yes 11

, comp 1 et e t ab I e , 
''Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs 11 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Moving Payment }5,00 

(Consult local agency) Total $ __ 2_1..,5 ..... 0 .... 0 ___ _ 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U. S.C. Tit le 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appl i­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other cl a im for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for a ny it m o f los s or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
rec ipt s submit t d herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/ors o rag cos t s actually incurred, ~ . 1/J 

2/ 14/72 >( f ~,_~ LJ l)_yn..,()/J 
Dae Signature of Clai'mant ' 

M-1 Page I • 



• • (For Local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: 

Elmetric Luci le Dumas 
1035 N. Skidmore 
Port land, Oregon 

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

nSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

1. Doe s claimant meet basic eligibility requirements ? X Yes No 

If 11 No, 11 exp I a in: 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected : 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor ? 

Yes No 

If 11Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as follows: 

Page 3. 
M-6 



.. • • 
(For Loca 1 Agency Use Only) 

(Complete either A or 8:) 

It em 

A. Fixed Paymen t and Dislocation 
Allowance 

l. Fixed payment $ 15.00 

. ~ 
2 . Dislocat ion 

allowance $ 200 . 00 

3 . Tota 1 $ 215.00 

B. Actua l Moving and Related 
Expenses 

I. lnit ial payment including, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ -------

2. Supplementary payment (s) 
for storage costs : 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

/lmount l / Authorized Signature 

$ 

215,00 

$ 

Date 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation al lowa nce made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

Dat e Check Number 
I 

Anount Date Check Number Anount 

;2---21 ... 7~ ..3/'/ £11 1 s&/5,fJD s 

I 
I 

M-7 
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• • • WORKSHEET FOR fil MOVING CLAIMS 

I . 
/ 

Name _____ , -' - ~~----/ ./ _ /_~_/_ ~ _____ _ 
,/ / 

Proj ect __ j_ ,.,_,1 _ _,.,_//._,_,_/ ______ .. _ 
2. Date(s) of move _______ ...,_ ____ _ 

Dwelling unit from whi ch you moved: 
Address ' • 1 No. of rooms __ _ 
---'-furnished _Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit __ 1/ __ 1/_/:_J ___ _ 

7 

4 . Dwelling unit to which you moved: 
Address ' ;:J·• /y ,. ,,.< ,, 
Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes 

5. Total claim $ __ / ...,,< ___ ,. __ 

FIXED PAYMENT: __ $2_0_0 __ + $ / 1,. . = $ .... , /1 ,. 

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 

6. Name of moving company (or person) _____________________ _ 
7. Mover I s telephone _______ 8. Mover' s address ____________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

_a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. ~aunt actual costs 
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ -----c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

STORAGE COSTS 
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
initial -- __ supp 1 ement a ry final --

B. Storage period 
1. Total period: ___ months. Check one: Actua I Estimated -- --2. Date property moved to storage: _____ ______ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
I. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually incurred 
3. ~unt previously received 
4. lmount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ __ _ 
$ ____ _ 

e,>proved 
$ ____ _ 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet . 

E. Method of Payment 

M-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
___ pay storage company directly (attach bill) 



• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL CONNIE McCREAOY 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 
C. N. CHRISTIANSEN , Director 

Building Division 

CrTY OF Po1rrLAND 

0HEGON 

Portland veloprnent Comniasion 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

At n: Chet Daniels 

Gentlemen: 

0 7 :lOl 

January 11, 1972 

Re: 1035 N.E. Skidmore Street 

C. C . Cr1nk, Chief 

lectrlc11 Division 
R . A . Niedermeyer, Ch ief 

Plumbing Division 
George W . W1ll1ce, Chief 

Permit D iv ision 
Albert Clerc, Ch ief 

Housing D iv ision 
s . J . Chegwidden , Ch ief 

As the reault of a displaced peraon and at your request, an inspection was 
made by the Housing Division of the one-atory with attic storage, wood frame, 
two bedroom, aingle-family dwelling and cellar garage at the above addreaa. 

Our inspection inJicatea the followin g conditions are in noncompliance 
with City regulations: 

1. Bathroom wall tile ia deteriorated and loose. 
2. Cellar and attic atairways lack safety handrails. 
3. Wooden floor vent grille in the central hallway is broken 

and hazardoua. 

Final certification of the dwelling will follow correction of the above 
liated conditions and completion of plumbing, electrical, heating and cellar 
garage construction now in progress under permit. 

Please notify the 1-k>uaing Division of the Bureau of Buildinga, 2200 N.E. 
24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been completed 1 and a 
reinapection can be scheduled. 

CHF :mfm 
cc: Marantha Evangelistic Center 

Attn: Rev. Peterson 

Yours truly, 

C . N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSP~TIONS 

( lj i I 

s. J. Cl)egwidden 

DIRECTOR 

Chief ousing Inspector 



POIIW tt-7t 
• ( 3-67) 

IIE"TWE£,,._ _________________ __,.No, ________________ _ 

OWNE CON T RAC TOR ______________ _ 

READY ,:oR INSPECT IO N 

XCAVA TION ANO F O RM S 0 FOU N D TO 

I ICTION, AND 
' , H V E: 

CHRISTI A N N 

/ DIN IN CT~ R 

I -



• \ 

R E C E I P T -------

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 

( date 
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